
CROWN LINE
®

11884 Country Club Road 
West Frankfort, IL 62896 

618 937 6426 
http://www.crownline.com 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT - E235 

•AFT ELECTRIC SUN LOUNGE SEAT W/DUAL A CTUATOR 
•BATTERY CHARGER 

BOAT DESCRIPTION 

BOAT MODEL: E235 

BOAT HIN NUMBER: US-KIS87753F122 •BOW WALK THRU DOOR - FLUSH FIT 
•BOW FLIP-UP ARM RESTS ENGINE MODEL: Catalyst Mercruiser 6.2L B3 w/DTS Controls 300 HI 
•DIAMOND PATTERN UPHOLSTERY DESIGN 
•DOCKING LIGHTS - STAINLESS STEEL 
•DUAL BATTERY SWITCH 
•HANDHELD SHOWER, FRESHWATER - COLD 
•HEAD - ENCL. W/HANDHELD SHOWER, SINK W/SOLID SURFACE TOP, 
OPENING PORTLIGHT & PORTA POTTI 
•LED LIGHTING PACKAGE -COCKPIT 
•NEW GEN 2 BUCKET SEATS W/FINGERTIP SLIDE DESIGN 
•RTM CENTER COCKPIT STORAGE LIDS & UNDERMOUNT COCKPIT 
STORAGE DRAWERS 
•S/STEEL WINDSHIELD HEADER & LOCK 
•SOCIAL SWIM TRANSOM DESIGN - WITH 8 WET SOUNDS SPEAKERS 
•STEREO: WET SOUNDS PREMIUM STEREO 
•STORAGE AREAS W/IMPACT RESISTANT, NON-MARRING COATING 
•TABLE - SIDE MOUNT, PORTABLE 
•UNDER MOUNT COCKPIT STORAGE DRAWER 

THE CROWNLINE COMMITMENT* 
Five Year Canvas Warranty against manufacturing defects, seam tears & thread 

separation, Five Year Engine & Powertrain Warranty on all engines, Five Year 

U pholstery Warranty against manufacturing defects, seam tears & thread 

separation, Five Year Warranty against manufacturing defect on stainless steel, Five 

Year Warranty against gelcoat blistering, Lifetime Stringer System Warranty against 

delamination or manufacturing defect, Lifetime Structural Deck, Hull, & Transom 

Warranty for as long as you own your boat. 

• See Crownhne L1m1tedWarranty for complete details 

Meets or exceeds USCG requirements

NMMA Certified IMCI Certified MIC Certified 

ENGINESLN: 2A699347 

DRrVE NO.: 2A382083 

TRANSOM NO. 2A693286 

TRAILER SLN 4APCB252SN1000193 

SHIFTER SL N 

BOAT COLOR: MOONSTONE/PHANTOM BLUE 

PRICE INFORMATION: 

BASE BOAT W/STANDARD EQUIPMENT: 

QPTIQNAL gQIDfMENT; 

Moonstone 
Gelcoat Color Oplion 1 
Phantom Blue 
Double Hull Band w/M,ddle Deck Band w/Color Malched Deck Vents 
Deluxe Color Matched Interior 
Slale 
Platinum Mist Woven Cockpit Mal 
Black Dash w/Black Upholstery Accents 
Black Diamond Wleel 
Garmin 7" Touchscreen Dash w/Digital Gauges and Engine Information & 
Sonar 

Delete Standard One Piece Boal Cover 
Bimini Top. Color Matched 
Bow & Cockpit Cover, Color Matched 
Slale 
Trailor - Deluxe Tandem Axle, Color Matched w/Brakes o n  Both Axles , 
Swing Tongue. and LED Lighls 
Slale 
Trailer Oplion -Spare nre & Mount 
Trailer Oplion -Brushed Aluminum Rim Upgrade Tandem 
Head Pump Out Fitting 
S/Steel Rubrail w/Wlite Extrusion 
Slereo - LCD Transom Remote 
Grey, Soft Touch Mat for Rear Sw

i

m Platform 
Batteries 2 Series 27 w/Battery Boxes 
Water Ready Delivery Per Dealer Request -CROWNLINE IS NOT 
LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGE TO ENGINE OR OTHER COMPONENTS 
DUE TD FREEZING. 
EARLY 2022 MODEL 
2021 MY CONTENT 

TOTAL: 

FREIGI-I
T

: 

PREP: 

TRAIi.ER: 

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS: 

TAX AND LICENSE FEES: 

DEALER SUGGESTED RETAIL 

PRICE AS EQUIPPED 

"WE'RE HERE FOR YOU!" 

MSRP* 

$99,669.00 

$000 
sooo 

S0.00 
S0.00 
S0.00 

S325 00 
S0.00 
$0.00 

$425.00 
$0.00 
S0.00 

S-539.00 
$0.00 

$1,058.00 
$0.00 
S0.00 

$0.00 
$683.00 
$933.00 
$517.00 

S0.00 
$758 00 

$0.00 
$658.00 
$125.00 

$0.00 
S0.00 

$104,612.00 


