

11884 Country Club Road West Frankfort, IL 62896 618 937 6426

http://www.crownline.com

## **STANDARD EQUIPMENT - E235**

- •AFT ELECTRIC SUN LOUNGE SEAT W/DUALACTUATOR
- BATTERY CHARGER
- •BOW WALK THRU DOOR FLUSH FIT
- BOW FLIP-UP ARM RESTS
- •DIAMOND PATTERN UPHOLSTERY DESIGN
- •DOCKING LIGHTS STAINLESS STEEL
- •DUAL BATTERY SWITCH
- •HANDHELD SHOWER, FRESHWATER COLD
- •HEAD ENCL. W/HANDHELD SHOWER, SINK W/SOLID SURFACE TOP, **OPENING PORTLIGHT & PORTA POTTI**
- •LED LIGHTING PACKAGE -COCKPIT
- •NEW GEN 2 BUCKET SEATS W/FINGERTIP SLIDE DESIGN
- ●RTM CENTER COCKPIT STORAGE LIDS & UNDERMOUNT COCKPIT STORAGE DRAWERS
- •S/STEEL WINDSHIELD HEADER & LOCK
- •SOCIAL SWIM TRANSOM DESIGN WITH 8 WET SOUNDS SPEAKERS
- •STEREO: WET SOUNDS PREMIUM STEREO
- •STORAGE AREAS W/IMPACT RESISTANT, NON-MARRING COATING
- •TABLE SIDE MOUNT, PORTABLE
- **•UNDER MOUNT COCKPIT STORAGE DRAWER**

	BOAT DESCRIPTION	
BOAT MODEL:	E235	
BOAT HIN NUMB	ER: US-KIS87753F122	
ENGINE MODEL:	Catalyst Mercruiser 6.2L B3 w/DTS	S Controls 300 H
ENGINES/N:	2A699347	
DRIVE NO. :	2A382083	
TRANSOM NO. :	2A693286	
TRAILER S/N:	4APCB252SN1000193	
SHIFTER S/N:		
BOAT COLOR:	MOONSTONE/PHANTOM BLUE	
	PRICE INFORMATION:	MSRP*
BASE BOAT W/ST	ANDARD EQUIPMENT:	\$99,669.00
	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:	
		\$000
Moonstone		\$0.00
Gelcoat Color Option 1		\$0.00
Phantom Blue		\$0.00
Double Hull Band w/Middle Deck Band w/Color Matched Deck Vents		\$0.00
Deluxe Color Matched Interior		\$325 00
Slate		\$0.00
Platinum Mist Woven Cockpit Mat		\$0.00
Black Dash w/Black Upholstery Accents		\$425.00
Black Diamond Wheel		\$0.00
Garmin 7" Touchscreen Das Sonar	h w/Digital Gauges and Engine Information &	\$0.00
Delete Standard One Piece Boat Cover		\$-539.00
Birnini Top, Color Matched		\$0.00
Bow & Cockpit Cover, Color Matched		\$1,058.00
Slate		\$0.00
Trailer - Deluxe Tandem Axle Swing Tongue, and LED Lig	e, Color Matched w/Brakes on Both Axles, hts	\$0.00
Slate		\$0.00
Trailer Option - Spare Tire & Mount		\$683.00
Trailer Option - Brushed Aluminum Rim Upgrade Tandem		\$933.00
Head Pump Out Fitting		\$517.00
S/Steel Rubrail w/White Extrusion		\$0.00
Stereo - LCD Transom Remote		\$758 00
Grey, Soft Touch Mat for Rear Swim Platform		\$0.00 \$658.00
Batteries 2 Series 27 w/Battery Boxes Water Ready Delivery Per Dealer Request - CROWNLINE IS NOT		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	TO ENGINE OR OTHER COMPONENTS	\$125 00
EARLY 2022 MODEL		\$0.00
2021 MY CONTENT		\$0.00

\$104,612.00

ROAT DESCRIPTION

## THE CROWNLINE COMMITMENT\*

Five Year Canvas Warranty against manufacturing defects, seam tears & thread separation, Five Year Engine & Powertrain Warranty on all engines, Five Year Upholstery Warranty against manufacturing defects, seam tears & thread separation, Five Year Warranty against manufacturing defect on stainless steel, Five Year Warranty against gelcoat blistering, Lifetime Stringer System Warranty against delamination or manufacturing defect, Lifetime Structural Deck, Hull, & Transom Warranty for as long as you own your boat.

See Crownline Limited Warranty for complete details Meets or exceeds USCG requirements

NMMA Certified IMCI Certified MIC Certified

TOTAL: FREIGHT:

PREP:

TRAILER:

**DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS:** 

TAX AND LICENSE FEES:

DEALER SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE AS EQUIPPED: